
Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Boat Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

1 Adult and Youth Tara-Lee Ceasor Alexandria Zachary Belanger Alexandria 4:58:15 12 145

2 17 Foot Open Yves Poirier Green Valley Jeff Lapierre Green Valley 3:00:18 3 5

3 17 Foot Open M Richard Routhier Pointe-Claire Nicolai Natchev Dorval 3:20:46 6 14

4 Mixed Rec Cory Kyer Alexandria Eddie Kyer Alexandria 3:45:26 5 33

5 Student Mixed Ian Richmire Williamsburg Dean Mark Morrisburg 4:50:03 3 139

6 Mixed Rec Bonnie Omond Williamsburg Harold Jansen Williamsburg 4:28:25 16 102

7 Women's Rec Mary Lalonde Williamsburg Vicki Vanhoof Williamsburg 9:59:59 12 163

8 Women's Rec Jamie Garlough Williamsburg Bonnie Hanner Williamsburg 4:32:59 7 109

9 Short Kayaks M Sharon Last Cardinal 4:10:12 11 76

10 Long Kayaks Christianne Dagenais La Peche 4:39:08 5 123

11 Mixed Rec Jason Bilmer Ingleside Angela Bilmer Ottawa 4:33:00 17 110

12 Men's Rec Frank Malenfant Cornwall Chad Primeau Cornwall 4:01:30 23 55

13 .Pro Boats Adam Woolfrey Tweed Scott Reynolds Madoc 2:58:08 2 4

14 Women's Rec Melanie Leger Cornwall Melanie Briere Cornwall 5:51:05 11 160

15 17 Foot Open M Harold Walker Ottawa Pierre Lavictoire Gatineau 2:46:00 1 2

16 Adult and Youth Lyle Warden Martintown Tyler Warden Williamstown 4:40:18 9 125

17 Men's Rec Lucas Cryderman Ingleside Ben Billard Ingleside 3:55:32 18 45

18 Men's Rec Daniel Lacombe Limoges Steven Fisher Ottawa 4:10:40 30 78

19 Adult and Youth Gaetan Deschamp Rockland Cora Deschamps Rockland 4:54:30 11 141

20 Short Kayaks Shelby Munro Williamstown 5:12:10 23 152

21 Women's Rec Stephanie Moore Ottawa Heather Buchanan Ottawa 4:08:10 4 70

22 Adult and Youth Jason Fickes Williamstown Joshua Fickes Williamstown 4:28:33 8 103

23 Student Women Alexandra Fickes Williamstown Cassie Flaro Martintown 5:15:26 4 153

24 Long Kayaks Christopher Marin Morrisburg 3:18:01 2 12

25 Student Men Guy Giroux Martintown Brandon Lepage Cornwall 3:49:11 2 41

26 Men's Rec Ryan Flaro Avonmore Shawn Boyd Avonmore 3:41:58 10 29

27 Men's Rec Charles Hannah Long Sault John Ledoux Cornwall 4:40:53 42 126

28 Short Kayaks Rhys Paquette Martintown 4:09:00 10 71

29 Adult and Youth Patrick Cook Akwasasne Chase Lascelle St.Andrews West 4:12:11 4 79

30 Mixed Rec Dominique Henning Alexandria Alexander Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:09:59 9 73

31 Men's Rec Cody Fontaine Williamstown Jesse Fontaine Williamstown 3:56:06 19 46

32 Short Kayaks Normand Leger Cornwall 3:28:56 1 18

33 Mixed Rec Denis Asselin Cornwall Julie Asselin Cornwall 4:43:07 21 128

34 Adult and Youth Jeremy Leger Cornwall Marc Villarta Ottawa 4:47:23 10 131

35 Men's Rec Timothy Simpson Williamstown Innes Fraser Williamstown 4:06:32 28 68

36 Men's Rec Rob Samulack Ottawa Craig Raffel Ottawa 3:16:17 1 9

37 Mixed Rec Lesley Lang Ottawa Hugh Doyle Ottawa 4:38:43 20 121

38 Mixed Rec Patrick Mcrae Avonmore Harmony Koiter Avonmore 3:40:04 4 26

39 Men's Rec Michael Mccurrie Ottawa Ander Comeau Ottawa 3:42:29 11 30

40 Student Men Nicholas Longchamps St Andrews Joel Burelle Cornwall 5:04:54 5 148

41 Student Women Chloé Brousseau Long Sault Emilie Lalancette St-Andrews 4:27:07 1 98

42 Double Kayaks Shawn Myers Cornwall Angie Myers Ahmerstview 4:27:22 3 100

43 Mixed Rec Phillip Laplante Cornwall Laine Laplante Cornwall 5:05:50 24 149

44 17 Foot Open M Bonnie Pankiw Chelsea Christoph Weber Chelsea 2:51:27 2 3

45 17 Foot Open Lemarchand Nicolas Montréal Alex Cornu Montreal 3:40:46 7 28

46 Student Mixed Gabrielle Bergeron Cornwall Alexis Thibault Cornwall 4:00:18 1 50

Email discrepancies to phil.barnes@rrca.on.ca. Please indicate your approximate finish time, or the the time of day you finished.



Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Boat Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

47 Men's Rec Gary Proulx Alexandria Joeseph Chatelaine Apple Hill 4:00:00 20 48

48 Short Kayaks M Sylvie Gauthier Casselman 4:27:13 13 99

49 Long Kayaks M Wayne Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:48:15 8 135

50 Long Kayaks Catherine Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:47:49 7 133

51 Men's Rec Riley Leroux Lancaster Robbie Flaro Martintown 5:03:19 46 146

52 Adult and Youth Aldha Ross Cornwall Jasper Ross Cornwall 5:07:21 13 150

53 Men's Rec David Booyink Cornwall Leo Booyink Monkland 3:40:13 9 27

54 Adult and Youth Willy Suter Alfred Rhea Alfred 4:05:00 2 65

55 Short Kayaks Stephanie Fisher Cornwall 4:31:25 14 106

56 Adult and Youth Sebastian Warner Cornwall Kaan Gin Alsancak, Turkey 4:12:40 6 82

57 Men's Rec Joshua Fisher Cornwall Martin Brunet Williamstown 4:12:40 32 82

58 Men's Rec Cory Fisher Cornwall Greg Fisher Cornwall 3:30:01 4 20

59 Short Kayaks M Bill Chambre Williamstown 4:10:30 12 77

60 Mixed Rec Lisa Leduc Spencerville Jc Cadieux Maxville 3:47:03 7 36

61 Women's Rec Melissa Alguire Cornwall Crystal Day Cornwall 4:36:56 9 117

62 17 Foot Open Alexandre Bergeron Ottawa Jean-Michel Roy Ottawa 3:49:09 8 40

63 Short Kayaks M Denis Parette Martintown 4:54:46 20 142

64 Men's Rec M Colin Lathe Cornwall 3:43:40 13 32

65 Men's Rec Sebastien Fleurant Ottawa Eric Giberson Russell 3:52:06 16 42

66 Long Kayaks M Marc Pilon Long Sault 9:59:59 12 163

67 Mixed Rec Carol Grant Deep River Eppo Van Houten Deep River 3:27:40 3 17

68 Adult and Youth Paul Irwin Cornwall Lily Irwin Cornwall 4:13:47 7 84

69 17 Foot Open Matthew Levac Cornwal Jessica Phillips Cornwall 4:32:20 11 108

70 Mixed Rec Christoph Haller Long Sault Bailey Morrissette Long Sault 4:48:21 23 136

71 Mixed Rec Jennifer Lounsberry Cornwall Eric Bruneau Cornwall 3:45:34 6 34

72 Men's Rec Carl Gabrion St-Lazare Kevin Paquette-Lavoie Saint-Constant 4:23:17 36 91

73 Men's Rec Jean-Philippe Ouellette Montréal Simon Folco Montréal 3:52:43 17 43

74 Mixed Rec M Gary Lalonde North Lancaster Kathy Lalonde North Lancaster 4:18:35 10 87

75 Long Kayaks Andy Snetsinger Sydenham 4:48:23 9 137

76 Long Kayaks Brooke Snetsinger Sydenham 4:47:32 6 132

77 Student Women Jordan Amber Giroux St.Andrews West Anna Parks St.Andrews West 9:59:59 5 163

78 Double Kayaks Cory Houle Oshawa Joe Brouillet Cornwall 4:00:38 1 51

79 .Pro Boats Gaetan Plourde Perth Jeff Brainard Roslin 2:45:40 1 1

80 Men's Rec Cameron Matheson South Glengarry Lyndsay Pierre Parent Cornwall 4:10:01 29 74

81 Short Kayaks M Jean-Yves Chicoine Kirkland 4:04:00 6 60

82 Short Kayaks Marc Chicoine Kirkland 4:02:50 4 58

83 Short Kayaks Pierre Laliberte Ste-Anne De Bellev 4:03:00 5 59

84 Short Kayaks M Michele Weininger St.Lazare 4:33:54 17 116

85 Long Kayaks Georgi Georgier Lasalle 4:33:05 4 112

86 Long Kayaks Doug Goodfellow Pointe Claire 4:33:00 3 111

87 Adult and Youth Peter Allinotte St.Andrews West John Allinotte 9:59:59 14 163

88 Men's Rec Brent Legue Cardinal Alan Legue Cornwall 3:30:46 6 22

89 Mixed Rec Chelsea Seguin Martintown Brian Seguin Martintown 4:37:55 19 119

90 Student Men Conner Lapointe Cornwall Brandon Dereault Cornwall 4:00:53 3 52

91 17 Foot Open Andrew Gilson Cornwall Kelly Thompson Cornwall 9:59:59 12 163

92 Men's Rec Liam Henry Wilson Apple Hill Kevin Monfort Long Sault 9:59:59 48 163
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Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Boat Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

93 Student Men Andrew Scott Crockett Cornwall Sebastian Giroux ColemCornwall 4:26:29 4 96

94 Women's Rec Ann Jackson Russell Kate Jackson Russell 4:21:47 6 90

95 Short Kayaks M Joe Thompson Akwasasne 6:21:27 25 161

96 Short Kayaks M Jo Ashe Akwasasne 6:21:36 26 162

97 17 Foot Open Robert Brouillet Monkland Matthieu Brouillet Glen Walter 4:01:00 9 53

98 Short Kayaks James Young Cornwall 4:54:51 21 143

99 Men's Rec Dan Levac Cornwall Norm Bowden Cornwall 4:23:30 37 92

100 Short Kayaks Chad Wickens Cornwall 4:54:01 19 140

101 Student Mixed Brendan Vipond Summerstown Roybn Major Glen Walter 4:47:55 2 134

102 Student Men Ryan Vipond Summerstown Brennan Seguin Martintown 3:48:08 1 38

103 Adult and Youth Stephen Boka Cornwall Theo Boka Kingston 3:58:34 1 47

104 Women's Rec M Carolyn Odecki Ottawa Linda Payne Ottawa 3:48:50 3 39

105 Mixed Rec Jacob Levesque St.Andrews West Casley Hutchinson Ingleside 5:26:15 26 156

106 Men's Rec Derek Legault St.Andrews West Pascal Contantineau Cornwall 3:47:56 15 37

107 Long Kayaks M Tom Olein Summerstown 9:59:59 13 163

108 Short Kayaks Tyler Macdougall Toronto 4:04:41 8 64

109 Short Kayaks Kevin Macleod Liverpool Ny 4:04:03 7 62

110 Student Men Drew Nichol Long Sault Cooper Campbell Cornwall 9:59:59 6 163

111 Short Kayaks M Chantal Dubuc St.Andrews West 4:33:42 16 114

112 Short Kayaks William Webb St.Andrews West 5:41:22 24 159

113 Adult and Youth Paul Wilson Kanata Grant Wilson Kanata 4:05:40 3 66

114 Women's Rec Elissa Dewit Martintown Francis Seale Cornwall 4:09:34 5 72

115 Men's Rec Tayler Letforel Ingleside Ben Moor Ingleside 4:39:10 41 124

116 Men's Rec Theodar Moor Ottawa Jake Sanhez Williamstown 4:19:52 35 88

117 Short Kayaks M Eugene Balangero Alexandria 4:38:59 18 122

118 17 Foot Open M Yvon Ranger Alexandria Pierre Pinard L'Original 3:04:05 5 7

119 Mixed Rec M Lester Kovac Ottawa Sonja Hirsig Ottawa 3:26:24 2 16

120 Women's Rec Rose Huxted Dalhousie Linda Lothian Dalkeith 4:33:05 8 113

121 Student Women Tori Zoppas Long Sault Kelsey Hebert Cornwall 5:04:44 3 147

122 Men's Rec Jordie Winn St.Andrews West John Chisholm St.Andrews West 4:05:45 27 67

123 Mixed Rec Lacey Mcdonald Cornwall Robert Mcdonald North Lancaster 4:27:44 15 101

124 Mixed Rec Monique Beaudoin Embrun Denis Nadeau Embrun 4:25:04 13 94

125 Mixed Rec Pierre Quesnel Laval Sarah Lessard Les Cedres 3:14:34 1 8

126 Long Kayaks M Denis Lefebrve Whitefish Falls 3:16:30 1 10

127 Mixed Rec Tom Irwin Williamstown Katelyn Irwin Cornwall 9:59:59 27 163

128 Men's Rec M Gaetan Saucier Cornwall Richard Martin Cornwall 4:29:25 39 105

129 Men's Rec Sean Baind Martintown David Pilon Cornwall 4:04:40 26 63

130 Double Kayaks Eric Bornstein Alexandria Alain Phillips Dalkeith 4:10:09 2 75

131 Men's Rec Pierre Bergeron Cornwall Justin Thibault St.Andrews West 4:14:42 33 85

132 Women's Rec Denise Sauve Summerstown Valerie Parnet Valleyfield 3:18:36 1 13

133 Short Kayaks Cam Kennedy Ingleside 5:09:30 22 151

134 Long Kayaks M Ann Lauzon Smar St.Andrews West 5:34:14 11 158

135 Mixed Rec Emily Mcdonald Williamstown Devin Baxter Vankleek Hill 4:44:00 22 129

136 Men's Rec Matt Gallant Ottawa John Legge Ottawa 4:17:50 34 86

137 Men's Rec John Primeau Long Sault Kevin Ktchener Cornwall 4:28:39 38 104

138 Women's Rec Maxine Morrissette Lunenburg Christine Morrissette Lunenburg 4:37:37 10 118

Email discrepancies to phil.barnes@rrca.on.ca. Please indicate your approximate finish time, or the the time of day you finished.



Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Boat Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

139 17 Foot Open M Francis Tavenier Chelsea Pierre Brault Gatineau 3:03:11 4 6

140 Men's Rec Paul Lacroix Moose Creek Bryan Remie Apple Hill 4:01:30 24 56

141 Long Kayaks M Andrew Smar St.Andrews West 5:32:05 10 157

142 Men's Rec M Dale Bequette Lunenburg Steve Denshem Avonmore 4:38:35 40 120

143 Men's Rec Matias Plotkin Ottawa Sebastian Goineau 4:01:40 25 57

144 Short Kayaks Stewart Meikleham Espanola 3:53:34 3 44

145 Women's Rec Tamara Flannigan Whitefish Falls Louise Serre Espanola 3:34:53 2 24

146 Mixed Rec Stacey Grondin Cornwall Stéphane Grondin Cornwall 9:59:59 28 163

147 Mixed Rec Katie Morrissette Lunenburg Jason Middlemiss Oakford Mills 4:21:16 11 89

148 Men's Rec Andrew Warden Ottawa Travis Parisien Ingleside 4:45:22 43 130

149 Mixed Rec Jeremiah Point Akwesasne Pamela Musgrave Kingston 4:24:54 12 93

150 Mixed Rec David Jansen Williamsburg Morag Di Ilio Ottawa 4:26:50 14 97

151 Adult and Youth David Hallam Carleton Place Jakob Hallam Carleton Place 4:12:26 5 80

152 Mixed Rec Lucie Decoeur Crysler Ghislain Decoeur Glen Roberston 4:04:00 8 61

153 Mixed Rec Jenny Tighe Merrickville Brent Macdougall Merrickville 5:24:53 25 155

154 Men's Rec M Peter Mcouat Kanata 3:31:03 7 23

155 Short Kayaks Christian Champagne Cornwall 3:29:38 2 19

156 Men's Rec Gwyn Ashcroft Milton Martin Dutoit Carp 4:01:28 22 54

157 Men's Rec Robert Benedict Cornwall Robert Benedict Cornwall 4:00:16 21 49

158 Men's Rec Arnold Printup Hogansburg Bruce Boots Akwesasne 4:12:40 31 81

159 Men's Rec Tony Deragon Ingleside Brad Maloney Summerstown 3:45:44 14 35

160 Short Kayaks M Christine Millman Alexandria 4:31:42 15 107

161 17 Foot Open Nigel Grant Lunenburg Chris Burnhart Cornwall 4:25:15 10 95

162 Men's Rec Blu Grant Cornwall Rich Forrester Cornwall 3:42:37 12 31

163 Short Kayaks Shawn Cote Cornwall 4:06:48 9 69

164 Men's Rec Bryan Allemang Merrickville Christopher Bierman Kemptville 3:25:03 3 15

165 Mixed Rec Elizabeth Ellis Hichinbrooke Andrew Brown Williamstown 4:33:50 18 115

166 Men's Rec Patrick Leblanc Carleton Place Ronald Leblanc Carleton Place 3:37:49 8 25

167 Student Women Kassia Regnier Summerstown Danika Regnier Summerstown 4:42:21 2 127

168 Men's Rec Shawn Filion Martintown Emannuel Lauzon Williamstown 4:49:38 44 138

169 Men's Rec William Carson Apple Hill Brendan Watson Ottawa 3:30:19 5 21

170 Men's Rec Francois Decoeur Glen Robertson Eric Decoeur Glen Robertson 3:17:38 2 11

171 Men's Rec M Edward Mayer Brockville Lynne Gagne Brockville 5:23:55 47 154

172 Women's Rec Christiane Sicare Garson Courtney Macdonell Cornwall 9:59:59 13 163

173 Men's Rec Emmett Chisholm Lunenburg Kevin Brady Cornwall 4:55:12 45 144

Email discrepancies to phil.barnes@rrca.on.ca. Please indicate your approximate finish time, or the the time of day you finished.



Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Time Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

79 .Pro Boats Gaetan Plourde Perth Jeff Brainard Roslin 2:45:40 1 1

15 17 Foot Open M Harold Walker Ottawa Pierre Lavictoire Gatineau 2:46:00 1 2

44 17 Foot Open M Bonnie Pankiw Chelsea Christoph Weber Chelsea 2:51:27 2 3

13 .Pro Boats Adam Woolfrey Tweed Scott Reynolds Madoc 2:58:08 2 4

2 17 Foot Open Yves Poirier Green Valley Jeff Lapierre Green Valley 3:00:18 3 5

139 17 Foot Open M Francis Tavenier Chelsea Pierre Brault Gatineau 3:03:11 4 6

118 17 Foot Open M Yvon Ranger Alexandria Pierre Pinard L'Original 3:04:05 5 7

125 Mixed Rec Pierre Quesnel Laval Sarah Lessard Les Cedres 3:14:34 1 8

36 Men's Rec Rob Samulack Ottawa Craig Raffel Ottawa 3:16:17 1 9

126 Long Kayaks M Denis Lefebrve Whitefish Falls 3:16:30 1 10

170 Men's Rec Francois Decoeur Glen Robertson Eric Decoeur Glen Robertson 3:17:38 2 11

24 Long Kayaks Christopher Marin Morrisburg 3:18:01 2 12

132 Women's Rec Denise Sauve Summerstown Valerie Parnet Valleyfield 3:18:36 1 13

3 17 Foot Open M Richard Routhier Pointe-Claire Nicolai Natchev Dorval 3:20:46 6 14

164 Men's Rec Bryan Allemang Merrickville Christopher Bierman Kemptville 3:25:03 3 15

119 Mixed Rec M Lester Kovac Ottawa Sonja Hirsig Ottawa 3:26:24 2 16

67 Mixed Rec Carol Grant Deep River Eppo Van Houten Deep River 3:27:40 3 17

32 Short Kayaks Normand Leger Cornwall 3:28:56 1 18

155 Short Kayaks Christian Champagne Cornwall 3:29:38 2 19

58 Men's Rec Cory Fisher Cornwall Greg Fisher Cornwall 3:30:01 4 20

169 Men's Rec William Carson Apple Hill Brendan Watson Ottawa 3:30:19 5 21

88 Men's Rec Brent Legue Cardinal Alan Legue Cornwall 3:30:46 6 22

154 Men's Rec M Peter Mcouat Kanata 3:31:03 7 23

145 Women's Rec Tamara Flannigan Whitefish Falls Louise Serre Espanola 3:34:53 2 24

166 Men's Rec Patrick Leblanc Carleton Place Ronald Leblanc Carleton Place 3:37:49 8 25

38 Mixed Rec Patrick Mcrae Avonmore Harmony Koiter Avonmore 3:40:04 4 26

53 Men's Rec David Booyink Cornwall Leo Booyink Monkland 3:40:13 9 27

45 17 Foot Open Lemarchand Nicolas Montréal Alex Cornu Montreal 3:40:46 7 28

26 Men's Rec Ryan Flaro Avonmore Shawn Boyd Avonmore 3:41:58 10 29

39 Men's Rec Michael Mccurrie Ottawa Ander Comeau Ottawa 3:42:29 11 30

162 Men's Rec Blu Grant Cornwall Rich Forrester Cornwall 3:42:37 12 31

64 Men's Rec M Colin Lathe Cornwall 3:43:40 13 32

4 Mixed Rec Cory Kyer Alexandria Eddie Kyer Alexandria 3:45:26 5 33

71 Mixed Rec Jennifer Lounsberry Cornwall Eric Bruneau Cornwall 3:45:34 6 34

159 Men's Rec Tony Deragon Ingleside Brad Maloney Summerstown 3:45:44 14 35

60 Mixed Rec Lisa Leduc Spencerville Jc Cadieux Maxville 3:47:03 7 36

106 Men's Rec Derek Legault St.Andrews West Pascal Contantineau Cornwall 3:47:56 15 37

102 Student Men Ryan Vipond Summerstown Brennan Seguin Martintown 3:48:08 1 38

104 Women's Rec M Carolyn Odecki Ottawa Linda Payne Ottawa 3:48:50 3 39

62 17 Foot Open Alexandre Bergeron Ottawa Jean-Michel Roy Ottawa 3:49:09 8 40

25 Student Men Guy Giroux Martintown Brandon Lepage Cornwall 3:49:11 2 41

65 Men's Rec Sebastien Fleurant Ottawa Eric Giberson Russell 3:52:06 16 42

73 Men's Rec Jean-Philippe Ouellette Montréal Simon Folco Montréal 3:52:43 17 43

144 Short Kayaks Stewart Meikleham Espanola 3:53:34 3 44

17 Men's Rec Lucas Cryderman Ingleside Ben Billard Ingleside 3:55:32 18 45

31 Men's Rec Cody Fontaine Williamstown Jesse Fontaine Williamstown 3:56:06 19 46

Email discrepancies to phil.barnes@rrca.on.ca. Please indicate your approximate finish time, or the the time of day you finished.



Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Time Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

103 Adult and Youth Stephen Boka Cornwall Theo Boka Kingston 3:58:34 1 47

47 Men's Rec Gary Proulx Alexandria Joeseph Chatelaine Apple Hill 4:00:00 20 48

157 Men's Rec Robert Benedict Cornwall Robert Benedict Cornwall 4:00:16 21 49

46 Student Mixed Gabrielle Bergeron Cornwall Alexis Thibault Cornwall 4:00:18 1 50

78 Double Kayaks Cory Houle Oshawa Joe Brouillet Cornwall 4:00:38 1 51

90 Student Men Conner Lapointe Cornwall Brandon Dereault Cornwall 4:00:53 3 52

97 17 Foot Open Robert Brouillet Monkland Matthieu Brouillet Glen Walter 4:01:00 9 53

156 Men's Rec Gwyn Ashcroft Milton Martin Dutoit Carp 4:01:28 22 54

12 Men's Rec Frank Malenfant Cornwall Chad Primeau Cornwall 4:01:30 23 55

140 Men's Rec Paul Lacroix Moose Creek Bryan Remie Apple Hill 4:01:30 24 56

143 Men's Rec Matias Plotkin Ottawa Sebastian Goineau 4:01:40 25 57

82 Short Kayaks Marc Chicoine Kirkland 4:02:50 4 58

83 Short Kayaks Pierre Laliberte Ste-Anne De Bellev 4:03:00 5 59

81 Short Kayaks M Jean-Yves Chicoine Kirkland 4:04:00 6 60

152 Mixed Rec Lucie Decoeur Crysler Ghislain Decoeur Glen Roberston 4:04:00 8 61

109 Short Kayaks Kevin Macleod Liverpool Ny 4:04:03 7 62

129 Men's Rec Sean Baind Martintown David Pilon Cornwall 4:04:40 26 63

108 Short Kayaks Tyler Macdougall Toronto 4:04:41 8 64

54 Adult and Youth Willy Suter Alfred Rhea Alfred 4:05:00 2 65

113 Adult and Youth Paul Wilson Kanata Grant Wilson Kanata 4:05:40 3 66

122 Men's Rec Jordie Winn St.Andrews West John Chisholm St.Andrews West 4:05:45 27 67

35 Men's Rec Timothy Simpson Williamstown Innes Fraser Williamstown 4:06:32 28 68

163 Short Kayaks Shawn Cote Cornwall 4:06:48 9 69

21 Women's Rec Stephanie Moore Ottawa Heather Buchanan Ottawa 4:08:10 4 70

28 Short Kayaks Rhys Paquette Martintown 4:09:00 10 71

114 Women's Rec Elissa Dewit Martintown Francis Seale Cornwall 4:09:34 5 72

30 Mixed Rec Dominique Henning Alexandria Alexander Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:09:59 9 73

80 Men's Rec Cameron Matheson South Glengarry Lyndsay Pierre Parent Cornwall 4:10:01 29 74

130 Double Kayaks Eric Bornstein Alexandria Alain Phillips Dalkeith 4:10:09 2 75

9 Short Kayaks M Sharon Last Cardinal 4:10:12 11 76

59 Short Kayaks M Bill Chambre Williamstown 4:10:30 12 77

18 Men's Rec Daniel Lacombe Limoges Steven Fisher Ottawa 4:10:40 30 78

29 Adult and Youth Patrick Cook Akwasasne Chase Lascelle St.Andrews West 4:12:11 4 79

151 Adult and Youth David Hallam Carleton Place Jakob Hallam Carleton Place 4:12:26 5 80

158 Men's Rec Arnold Printup Hogansburg Bruce Boots Akwesasne 4:12:40 31 81

56 Adult and Youth Sebastian Warner Cornwall Kaan Gin Alsancak, Turkey 4:12:40 6 82

57 Men's Rec Joshua Fisher Cornwall Martin Brunet Williamstown 4:12:40 32 82

68 Adult and Youth Paul Irwin Cornwall Lily Irwin Cornwall 4:13:47 7 84

131 Men's Rec Pierre Bergeron Cornwall Justin Thibault St.Andrews West 4:14:42 33 85

136 Men's Rec Matt Gallant Ottawa John Legge Ottawa 4:17:50 34 86

74 Mixed Rec M Gary Lalonde North Lancaster Kathy Lalonde North Lancaster 4:18:35 10 87

116 Men's Rec Theodar Moor Ottawa Jake Sanhez Williamstown 4:19:52 35 88

147 Mixed Rec Katie Morrissette Lunenburg Jason Middlemiss Oakford Mills 4:21:16 11 89

94 Women's Rec Ann Jackson Russell Kate Jackson Russell 4:21:47 6 90

72 Men's Rec Carl Gabrion St-Lazare Kevin Paquette-Lavoie Saint-Constant 4:23:17 36 91

99 Men's Rec Dan Levac Cornwall Norm Bowden Cornwall 4:23:30 37 92

Email discrepancies to phil.barnes@rrca.on.ca. Please indicate your approximate finish time, or the the time of day you finished.



Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Time Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

149 Mixed Rec Jeremiah Point Akwesasne Pamela Musgrave Kingston 4:24:54 12 93

124 Mixed Rec Monique Beaudoin Embrun Denis Nadeau Embrun 4:25:04 13 94

161 17 Foot Open Nigel Grant Lunenburg Chris Burnhart Cornwall 4:25:15 10 95

93 Student Men Andrew Scott Crockett Cornwall Sebastian Giroux ColemCornwall 4:26:29 4 96

150 Mixed Rec David Jansen Williamsburg Morag Di Ilio Ottawa 4:26:50 14 97

41 Student Women Chloé Brousseau Long Sault Emilie Lalancette St-Andrews 4:27:07 1 98

48 Short Kayaks M Sylvie Gauthier Casselman 4:27:13 13 99

42 Double Kayaks Shawn Myers Cornwall Angie Myers Ahmerstview 4:27:22 3 100

123 Mixed Rec Lacey Mcdonald Cornwall Robert Mcdonald North Lancaster 4:27:44 15 101

6 Mixed Rec Bonnie Omond Williamsburg Harold Jansen Williamsburg 4:28:25 16 102

22 Adult and Youth Jason Fickes Williamstown Joshua Fickes Williamstown 4:28:33 8 103

137 Men's Rec John Primeau Long Sault Kevin Ktchener Cornwall 4:28:39 38 104

128 Men's Rec M Gaetan Saucier Cornwall Richard Martin Cornwall 4:29:25 39 105

55 Short Kayaks Stephanie Fisher Cornwall 4:31:25 14 106

160 Short Kayaks M Christine Millman Alexandria 4:31:42 15 107

69 17 Foot Open Matthew Levac Cornwal Jessica Phillips Cornwall 4:32:20 11 108

8 Women's Rec Jamie Garlough Williamsburg Bonnie Hanner Williamsburg 4:32:59 7 109

11 Mixed Rec Jason Bilmer Ingleside Angela Bilmer Ottawa 4:33:00 17 110

86 Long Kayaks Doug Goodfellow Pointe Claire 4:33:00 3 111

85 Long Kayaks Georgi Georgier Lasalle 4:33:05 4 112

120 Women's Rec Rose Huxted Dalhousie Linda Lothian Dalkeith 4:33:05 8 113

111 Short Kayaks M Chantal Dubuc St.Andrews West 4:33:42 16 114

165 Mixed Rec Elizabeth Ellis Hichinbrooke Andrew Brown Williamstown 4:33:50 18 115

84 Short Kayaks M Michele Weininger St.Lazare 4:33:54 17 116

61 Women's Rec Melissa Alguire Cornwall Crystal Day Cornwall 4:36:56 9 117

138 Women's Rec Maxine Morrissette Lunenburg Christine Morrissette Lunenburg 4:37:37 10 118

89 Mixed Rec Chelsea Seguin Martintown Brian Seguin Martintown 4:37:55 19 119

142 Men's Rec M Dale Bequette Lunenburg Steve Denshem Avonmore 4:38:35 40 120

37 Mixed Rec Lesley Lang Ottawa Hugh Doyle Ottawa 4:38:43 20 121

117 Short Kayaks M Eugene Balangero Alexandria 4:38:59 18 122

10 Long Kayaks Christianne Dagenais La Peche 4:39:08 5 123

115 Men's Rec Tayler Letforel Ingleside Ben Moor Ingleside 4:39:10 41 124

16 Adult and Youth Lyle Warden Martintown Tyler Warden Williamstown 4:40:18 9 125

27 Men's Rec Charles Hannah Long Sault John Ledoux Cornwall 4:40:53 42 126

167 Student Women Kassia Regnier Summerstown Danika Regnier Summerstown 4:42:21 2 127

33 Mixed Rec Denis Asselin Cornwall Julie Asselin Cornwall 4:43:07 21 128

135 Mixed Rec Emily Mcdonald Williamstown Devin Baxter Vankleek Hill 4:44:00 22 129

148 Men's Rec Andrew Warden Ottawa Travis Parisien Ingleside 4:45:22 43 130

34 Adult and Youth Jeremy Leger Cornwall Marc Villarta Ottawa 4:47:23 10 131

76 Long Kayaks Brooke Snetsinger Sydenham 4:47:32 6 132

50 Long Kayaks Catherine Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:47:49 7 133

101 Student Mixed Brendan Vipond Summerstown Roybn Major Glen Walter 4:47:55 2 134

49 Long Kayaks M Wayne Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:48:15 8 135

70 Mixed Rec Christoph Haller Long Sault Bailey Morrissette Long Sault 4:48:21 23 136

75 Long Kayaks Andy Snetsinger Sydenham 4:48:23 9 137

168 Men's Rec Shawn Filion Martintown Emannuel Lauzon Williamstown 4:49:38 44 138

Email discrepancies to phil.barnes@rrca.on.ca. Please indicate your approximate finish time, or the the time of day you finished.



Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Time Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

5 Student Mixed Ian Richmire Williamsburg Dean Mark Morrisburg 4:50:03 3 139

100 Short Kayaks Chad Wickens Cornwall 4:54:01 19 140

19 Adult and Youth Gaetan Deschamp Rockland Cora Deschamps Rockland 4:54:30 11 141

63 Short Kayaks M Denis Parette Martintown 4:54:46 20 142

98 Short Kayaks James Young Cornwall 4:54:51 21 143

173 Men's Rec Emmett Chisholm Lunenburg Kevin Brady Cornwall 4:55:12 45 144

1 Adult and Youth Tara-Lee Ceasor Alexandria Zachary Belanger Alexandria 4:58:15 12 145

51 Men's Rec Riley Leroux Lancaster Robbie Flaro Martintown 5:03:19 46 146

121 Student Women Tori Zoppas Long Sault Kelsey Hebert Cornwall 5:04:44 3 147

40 Student Men Nicholas Longchamps St Andrews Joel Burelle Cornwall 5:04:54 5 148

43 Mixed Rec Phillip Laplante Cornwall Laine Laplante Cornwall 5:05:50 24 149

52 Adult and Youth Aldha Ross Cornwall Jasper Ross Cornwall 5:07:21 13 150

133 Short Kayaks Cam Kennedy Ingleside 5:09:30 22 151

20 Short Kayaks Shelby Munro Williamstown 5:12:10 23 152

23 Student Women Alexandra Fickes Williamstown Cassie Flaro Martintown 5:15:26 4 153

171 Men's Rec M Edward Mayer Brockville Lynne Gagne Brockville 5:23:55 47 154

153 Mixed Rec Jenny Tighe Merrickville Brent Macdougall Merrickville 5:24:53 25 155

105 Mixed Rec Jacob Levesque St.Andrews West Casley Hutchinson Ingleside 5:26:15 26 156

141 Long Kayaks M Andrew Smar St.Andrews West 5:32:05 10 157

134 Long Kayaks M Ann Lauzon Smar St.Andrews West 5:34:14 11 158

112 Short Kayaks William Webb St.Andrews West 5:41:22 24 159

14 Women's Rec Melanie Leger Cornwall Melanie Briere Cornwall 5:51:05 11 160

95 Short Kayaks M Joe Thompson Akwasasne 6:21:27 25 161

96 Short Kayaks M Jo Ashe Akwasasne 6:21:36 26 162

7 Women's Rec Mary Lalonde Williamsburg Vicki Vanhoof Williamsburg 9:59:59 12 163

66 Long Kayaks M Marc Pilon Long Sault 9:59:59 12 163

77 Student Women Jordan Amber Giroux St.Andrews West Anna Parks St.Andrews West 9:59:59 5 163

87 Adult and Youth Peter Allinotte St.Andrews West John Allinotte 9:59:59 14 163

91 17 Foot Open Andrew Gilson Cornwall Kelly Thompson Cornwall 9:59:59 12 163

92 Men's Rec Liam Henry Wilson Apple Hill Kevin Monfort Long Sault 9:59:59 48 163

107 Long Kayaks M Tom Olein Summerstown 9:59:59 13 163

110 Student Men Drew Nichol Long Sault Cooper Campbell Cornwall 9:59:59 6 163

127 Mixed Rec Tom Irwin Williamstown Katelyn Irwin Cornwall 9:59:59 27 163

146 Mixed Rec Stacey Grondin Cornwall Stéphane Grondin Cornwall 9:59:59 28 163

172 Women's Rec Christiane Sicare Garson Courtney Macdonell Cornwall 9:59:59 13 163

Email discrepancies to phil.barnes@rrca.on.ca. Please indicate your approximate finish time, or the the time of day you finished.



Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Category Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

79 .Pro Boats Gaetan Plourde Perth Jeff Brainard Roslin 2:45:40 1 1

13 .Pro Boats Adam Woolfrey Tweed Scott Reynolds Madoc 2:58:08 2 4

15 17 Foot Open M Harold Walker Ottawa Pierre Lavictoire Gatineau 2:46:00 1 2

44 17 Foot Open M Bonnie Pankiw Chelsea Christoph Weber Chelsea 2:51:27 2 3

2 17 Foot Open Yves Poirier Green Valley Jeff Lapierre Green Valley 3:00:18 3 5

139 17 Foot Open M Francis Tavenier Chelsea Pierre Brault Gatineau 3:03:11 4 6

118 17 Foot Open M Yvon Ranger Alexandria Pierre Pinard L'Original 3:04:05 5 7

3 17 Foot Open M Richard Routhier Pointe-Claire Nicolai Natchev Dorval 3:20:46 6 14

45 17 Foot Open Lemarchand Nicolas Montréal Alex Cornu Montreal 3:40:46 7 28

62 17 Foot Open Alexandre Bergeron Ottawa Jean-Michel Roy Ottawa 3:49:09 8 40

97 17 Foot Open Robert Brouillet Monkland Matthieu Brouillet Glen Walter 4:01:00 9 53

161 17 Foot Open Nigel Grant Lunenburg Chris Burnhart Cornwall 4:25:15 10 95

69 17 Foot Open Matthew Levac Cornwal Jessica Phillips Cornwall 4:32:20 11 108

91 17 Foot Open Andrew Gilson Cornwall Kelly Thompson Cornwall 9:59:59 12 163

103 Adult and Youth Stephen Boka Cornwall Theo Boka Kingston 3:58:34 1 47

54 Adult and Youth Willy Suter Alfred Rhea Alfred 4:05:00 2 65

113 Adult and Youth Paul Wilson Kanata Grant Wilson Kanata 4:05:40 3 66

29 Adult and Youth Patrick Cook Akwasasne Chase Lascelle St.Andrews West 4:12:11 4 79

151 Adult and Youth David Hallam Carleton Place Jakob Hallam Carleton Place 4:12:26 5 80

56 Adult and Youth Sebastian Warner Cornwall Kaan Gin Alsancak, Turkey 4:12:40 6 82

68 Adult and Youth Paul Irwin Cornwall Lily Irwin Cornwall 4:13:47 7 84

22 Adult and Youth Jason Fickes Williamstown Joshua Fickes Williamstown 4:28:33 8 103

16 Adult and Youth Lyle Warden Martintown Tyler Warden Williamstown 4:40:18 9 125

34 Adult and Youth Jeremy Leger Cornwall Marc Villarta Ottawa 4:47:23 10 131

19 Adult and Youth Gaetan Deschamp Rockland Cora Deschamps Rockland 4:54:30 11 141

1 Adult and Youth Tara-Lee Ceasor Alexandria Zachary Belanger Alexandria 4:58:15 12 145

52 Adult and Youth Aldha Ross Cornwall Jasper Ross Cornwall 5:07:21 13 150

87 Adult and Youth Peter Allinotte St.Andrews West John Allinotte 9:59:59 14 163

78 Double Kayaks Cory Houle Oshawa Joe Brouillet Cornwall 4:00:38 1 51

130 Double Kayaks Eric Bornstein Alexandria Alain Phillips Dalkeith 4:10:09 2 75

42 Double Kayaks Shawn Myers Cornwall Angie Myers Ahmerstview 4:27:22 3 100

126 Long Kayaks M Denis Lefebrve Whitefish Falls 3:16:30 1 10

24 Long Kayaks Christopher Marin Morrisburg 3:18:01 2 12

86 Long Kayaks Doug Goodfellow Pointe Claire 4:33:00 3 111

85 Long Kayaks Georgi Georgier Lasalle 4:33:05 4 112

10 Long Kayaks Christianne Dagenais La Peche 4:39:08 5 123

76 Long Kayaks Brooke Snetsinger Sydenham 4:47:32 6 132

50 Long Kayaks Catherine Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:47:49 7 133

49 Long Kayaks M Wayne Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:48:15 8 135

75 Long Kayaks Andy Snetsinger Sydenham 4:48:23 9 137

141 Long Kayaks M Andrew Smar St.Andrews West 5:32:05 10 157

134 Long Kayaks M Ann Lauzon Smar St.Andrews West 5:34:14 11 158

66 Long Kayaks M Marc Pilon Long Sault 9:59:59 12 163

107 Long Kayaks M Tom Olein Summerstown 9:59:59 13 163

36 Men's Rec Rob Samulack Ottawa Craig Raffel Ottawa 3:16:17 1 9

170 Men's Rec Francois Decoeur Glen Robertson Eric Decoeur Glen Robertson 3:17:38 2 11
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Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Category Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

164 Men's Rec Bryan Allemang Merrickville Christopher Bierman Kemptville 3:25:03 3 15

58 Men's Rec Cory Fisher Cornwall Greg Fisher Cornwall 3:30:01 4 20

169 Men's Rec William Carson Apple Hill Brendan Watson Ottawa 3:30:19 5 21

88 Men's Rec Brent Legue Cardinal Alan Legue Cornwall 3:30:46 6 22

154 Men's Rec M Peter Mcouat Kanata 3:31:03 7 23

166 Men's Rec Patrick Leblanc Carleton Place Ronald Leblanc Carleton Place 3:37:49 8 25

53 Men's Rec David Booyink Cornwall Leo Booyink Monkland 3:40:13 9 27

26 Men's Rec Ryan Flaro Avonmore Shawn Boyd Avonmore 3:41:58 10 29

39 Men's Rec Michael Mccurrie Ottawa Ander Comeau Ottawa 3:42:29 11 30

162 Men's Rec Blu Grant Cornwall Rich Forrester Cornwall 3:42:37 12 31

64 Men's Rec M Colin Lathe Cornwall 3:43:40 13 32

159 Men's Rec Tony Deragon Ingleside Brad Maloney Summerstown 3:45:44 14 35

106 Men's Rec Derek Legault St.Andrews West Pascal Contantineau Cornwall 3:47:56 15 37

65 Men's Rec Sebastien Fleurant Ottawa Eric Giberson Russell 3:52:06 16 42

73 Men's Rec Jean-Philippe Ouellette Montréal Simon Folco Montréal 3:52:43 17 43

17 Men's Rec Lucas Cryderman Ingleside Ben Billard Ingleside 3:55:32 18 45

31 Men's Rec Cody Fontaine Williamstown Jesse Fontaine Williamstown 3:56:06 19 46

47 Men's Rec Gary Proulx Alexandria Joeseph Chatelaine Apple Hill 4:00:00 20 48

157 Men's Rec Robert Benedict Cornwall Robert Benedict Cornwall 4:00:16 21 49

156 Men's Rec Gwyn Ashcroft Milton Martin Dutoit Carp 4:01:28 22 54

12 Men's Rec Frank Malenfant Cornwall Chad Primeau Cornwall 4:01:30 23 55

140 Men's Rec Paul Lacroix Moose Creek Bryan Remie Apple Hill 4:01:30 24 56

143 Men's Rec Matias Plotkin Ottawa Sebastian Goineau 4:01:40 25 57

129 Men's Rec Sean Baind Martintown David Pilon Cornwall 4:04:40 26 63

122 Men's Rec Jordie Winn St.Andrews West John Chisholm St.Andrews West 4:05:45 27 67

35 Men's Rec Timothy Simpson Williamstown Innes Fraser Williamstown 4:06:32 28 68

80 Men's Rec Cameron Matheson South Glengarry Lyndsay Pierre Parent Cornwall 4:10:01 29 74

18 Men's Rec Daniel Lacombe Limoges Steven Fisher Ottawa 4:10:40 30 78

158 Men's Rec Arnold Printup Hogansburg Bruce Boots Akwesasne 4:12:40 31 81

57 Men's Rec Joshua Fisher Cornwall Martin Brunet Williamstown 4:12:40 32 82

131 Men's Rec Pierre Bergeron Cornwall Justin Thibault St.Andrews West 4:14:42 33 85

136 Men's Rec Matt Gallant Ottawa John Legge Ottawa 4:17:50 34 86

116 Men's Rec Theodar Moor Ottawa Jake Sanhez Williamstown 4:19:52 35 88

72 Men's Rec Carl Gabrion St-Lazare Kevin Paquette-Lavoie Saint-Constant 4:23:17 36 91

99 Men's Rec Dan Levac Cornwall Norm Bowden Cornwall 4:23:30 37 92

137 Men's Rec John Primeau Long Sault Kevin Ktchener Cornwall 4:28:39 38 104

128 Men's Rec M Gaetan Saucier Cornwall Richard Martin Cornwall 4:29:25 39 105

142 Men's Rec M Dale Bequette Lunenburg Steve Denshem Avonmore 4:38:35 40 120

115 Men's Rec Tayler Letforel Ingleside Ben Moor Ingleside 4:39:10 41 124

27 Men's Rec Charles Hannah Long Sault John Ledoux Cornwall 4:40:53 42 126

148 Men's Rec Andrew Warden Ottawa Travis Parisien Ingleside 4:45:22 43 130

168 Men's Rec Shawn Filion Martintown Emannuel Lauzon Williamstown 4:49:38 44 138

173 Men's Rec Emmett Chisholm Lunenburg Kevin Brady Cornwall 4:55:12 45 144

51 Men's Rec Riley Leroux Lancaster Robbie Flaro Martintown 5:03:19 46 146

171 Men's Rec M Edward Mayer Brockville Lynne Gagne Brockville 5:23:55 47 154

92 Men's Rec Liam Henry Wilson Apple Hill Kevin Monfort Long Sault 9:59:59 48 163
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Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Category Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

125 Mixed Rec Pierre Quesnel Laval Sarah Lessard Les Cedres 3:14:34 1 8

119 Mixed Rec M Lester Kovac Ottawa Sonja Hirsig Ottawa 3:26:24 2 16

67 Mixed Rec Carol Grant Deep River Eppo Van Houten Deep River 3:27:40 3 17

38 Mixed Rec Patrick Mcrae Avonmore Harmony Koiter Avonmore 3:40:04 4 26

4 Mixed Rec Cory Kyer Alexandria Eddie Kyer Alexandria 3:45:26 5 33

71 Mixed Rec Jennifer Lounsberry Cornwall Eric Bruneau Cornwall 3:45:34 6 34

60 Mixed Rec Lisa Leduc Spencerville Jc Cadieux Maxville 3:47:03 7 36

152 Mixed Rec Lucie Decoeur Crysler Ghislain Decoeur Glen Roberston 4:04:00 8 61

30 Mixed Rec Dominique Henning Alexandria Alexander Mcdonald St.Andrews West 4:09:59 9 73

74 Mixed Rec M Gary Lalonde North Lancaster Kathy Lalonde North Lancaster 4:18:35 10 87

147 Mixed Rec Katie Morrissette Lunenburg Jason Middlemiss Oakford Mills 4:21:16 11 89

149 Mixed Rec Jeremiah Point Akwesasne Pamela Musgrave Kingston 4:24:54 12 93

124 Mixed Rec Monique Beaudoin Embrun Denis Nadeau Embrun 4:25:04 13 94

150 Mixed Rec David Jansen Williamsburg Morag Di Ilio Ottawa 4:26:50 14 97

123 Mixed Rec Lacey Mcdonald Cornwall Robert Mcdonald North Lancaster 4:27:44 15 101

6 Mixed Rec Bonnie Omond Williamsburg Harold Jansen Williamsburg 4:28:25 16 102

11 Mixed Rec Jason Bilmer Ingleside Angela Bilmer Ottawa 4:33:00 17 110

165 Mixed Rec Elizabeth Ellis Hichinbrooke Andrew Brown Williamstown 4:33:50 18 115

89 Mixed Rec Chelsea Seguin Martintown Brian Seguin Martintown 4:37:55 19 119

37 Mixed Rec Lesley Lang Ottawa Hugh Doyle Ottawa 4:38:43 20 121

33 Mixed Rec Denis Asselin Cornwall Julie Asselin Cornwall 4:43:07 21 128

135 Mixed Rec Emily Mcdonald Williamstown Devin Baxter Vankleek Hill 4:44:00 22 129

70 Mixed Rec Christoph Haller Long Sault Bailey Morrissette Long Sault 4:48:21 23 136

43 Mixed Rec Phillip Laplante Cornwall Laine Laplante Cornwall 5:05:50 24 149

153 Mixed Rec Jenny Tighe Merrickville Brent Macdougall Merrickville 5:24:53 25 155

105 Mixed Rec Jacob Levesque St.Andrews West Casley Hutchinson Ingleside 5:26:15 26 156

127 Mixed Rec Tom Irwin Williamstown Katelyn Irwin Cornwall 9:59:59 27 163

146 Mixed Rec Stacey Grondin Cornwall Stéphane Grondin Cornwall 9:59:59 28 163

32 Short Kayaks Normand Leger Cornwall 3:28:56 1 18

155 Short Kayaks Christian Champagne Cornwall 3:29:38 2 19

144 Short Kayaks Stewart Meikleham Espanola 3:53:34 3 44

82 Short Kayaks Marc Chicoine Kirkland 4:02:50 4 58

83 Short Kayaks Pierre Laliberte Ste-Anne De Bellev 4:03:00 5 59

81 Short Kayaks M Jean-Yves Chicoine Kirkland 4:04:00 6 60

109 Short Kayaks Kevin Macleod Liverpool Ny 4:04:03 7 62

108 Short Kayaks Tyler Macdougall Toronto 4:04:41 8 64

163 Short Kayaks Shawn Cote Cornwall 4:06:48 9 69

28 Short Kayaks Rhys Paquette Martintown 4:09:00 10 71

9 Short Kayaks M Sharon Last Cardinal 4:10:12 11 76

59 Short Kayaks M Bill Chambre Williamstown 4:10:30 12 77

48 Short Kayaks M Sylvie Gauthier Casselman 4:27:13 13 99

55 Short Kayaks Stephanie Fisher Cornwall 4:31:25 14 106

160 Short Kayaks M Christine Millman Alexandria 4:31:42 15 107

111 Short Kayaks M Chantal Dubuc St.Andrews West 4:33:42 16 114

84 Short Kayaks M Michele Weininger St.Lazare 4:33:54 17 116

117 Short Kayaks M Eugene Balangero Alexandria 4:38:59 18 122
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Race Date: Sunday, April 19, 2015. Results by Category Last Updated: April 28, 2015 @ 9:30 AM

Boat# Category Masters Name City Name City Time Ctg Plc Overall

100 Short Kayaks Chad Wickens Cornwall 4:54:01 19 140

63 Short Kayaks M Denis Parette Martintown 4:54:46 20 142

98 Short Kayaks James Young Cornwall 4:54:51 21 143

133 Short Kayaks Cam Kennedy Ingleside 5:09:30 22 151

20 Short Kayaks Shelby Munro Williamstown 5:12:10 23 152

112 Short Kayaks William Webb St.Andrews West 5:41:22 24 159

95 Short Kayaks M Joe Thompson Akwasasne 6:21:27 25 161

96 Short Kayaks M Jo Ashe Akwasasne 6:21:36 26 162

102 Student Men Ryan Vipond Summerstown Brennan Seguin Martintown 3:48:08 1 38

25 Student Men Guy Giroux Martintown Brandon Lepage Cornwall 3:49:11 2 41

90 Student Men Conner Lapointe Cornwall Brandon Dereault Cornwall 4:00:53 3 52

93 Student Men Andrew Scott Crockett Cornwall Sebastian Giroux ColemCornwall 4:26:29 4 96

40 Student Men Nicholas Longchamps St Andrews Joel Burelle Cornwall 5:04:54 5 148

110 Student Men Drew Nichol Long Sault Cooper Campbell Cornwall 9:59:59 6 163

46 Student Mixed Gabrielle Bergeron Cornwall Alexis Thibault Cornwall 4:00:18 1 50

101 Student Mixed Brendan Vipond Summerstown Roybn Major Glen Walter 4:47:55 2 134

5 Student Mixed Ian Richmire Williamsburg Dean Mark Morrisburg 4:50:03 3 139

41 Student Women Chloé Brousseau Long Sault Emilie Lalancette St-Andrews 4:27:07 1 98

167 Student Women Kassia Regnier Summerstown Danika Regnier Summerstown 4:42:21 2 127

121 Student Women Tori Zoppas Long Sault Kelsey Hebert Cornwall 5:04:44 3 147

23 Student Women Alexandra Fickes Williamstown Cassie Flaro Martintown 5:15:26 4 153

77 Student Women Jordan Amber Giroux St.Andrews West Anna Parks St.Andrews West 9:59:59 5 163

132 Women's Rec Denise Sauve Summerstown Valerie Parnet Valleyfield 3:18:36 1 13

145 Women's Rec Tamara Flannigan Whitefish Falls Louise Serre Espanola 3:34:53 2 24

104 Women's Rec M Carolyn Odecki Ottawa Linda Payne Ottawa 3:48:50 3 39

21 Women's Rec Stephanie Moore Ottawa Heather Buchanan Ottawa 4:08:10 4 70

114 Women's Rec Elissa Dewit Martintown Francis Seale Cornwall 4:09:34 5 72

94 Women's Rec Ann Jackson Russell Kate Jackson Russell 4:21:47 6 90

8 Women's Rec Jamie Garlough Williamsburg Bonnie Hanner Williamsburg 4:32:59 7 109

120 Women's Rec Rose Huxted Dalhousie Linda Lothian Dalkeith 4:33:05 8 113

61 Women's Rec Melissa Alguire Cornwall Crystal Day Cornwall 4:36:56 9 117

138 Women's Rec Maxine Morrissette Lunenburg Christine Morrissette Lunenburg 4:37:37 10 118

14 Women's Rec Melanie Leger Cornwall Melanie Briere Cornwall 5:51:05 11 160

7 Women's Rec Mary Lalonde Williamsburg Vicki Vanhoof Williamsburg 9:59:59 12 163

172 Women's Rec Christiane Sicare Garson Courtney Macdonell Cornwall 9:59:59 13 163
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www.sauverealestate.ca 
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Thank you to our Safety Crew: ARES, St. John Ambulance, O.P.P. and O.P.P. Auxillary, South Stormont and South Glengarry Fire Services. 
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